
5/7/2025 7:21:47 PM

Bus Stop Locations For TC 229AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:22 am

START

WILLAMETTE FALLS DR

7:24 am

STOP

GREENE ST @ BARNES CIR EAST END [NE]

(1)

7:25 am

STOP

ROGUE WY @ HASKINS RD [S]

(2)

7:26 am

STOP

ROGUE WAY @ REMINGTON DR [E]

(3)

7:28 am

STOP

KENSINGTON CT @ UMPQUA LN [SE]

(4)

7:30 am

STOP

CRESTVIEW DR @ SUNBREAK LN [NE]

(5)

7:31 am

END

2469 CRESTVIEW DR [N]

(6)

7:40 am

DEST

TRILLIUM CREEK PS BUS LOADING AREA

(7)

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:21:47 PM

Bus Stop Locations For TC 230AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

6:56 am

START

CRYSTAL TERRACE DR

7:06 am

STOP

CRYSTAL TERRACE DR @ COEUR D ALENE DR [SW]

(1)

7:08 am

STOP

SOUTH RD@COEUR D ALENE DR [SW]

(2)

7:10 am

STOP

VISTA RIDGE DR @ COEUR D ALENE DR [NE]

(3)

7:12 am

STOP

3371 COEUR D ALENE DR [S]

(4)

7:13 am

STOP

COEUR D ALENE DR@ PONDEROSA LP (N) [E]

(5)

7:18 am

STOP

RIDGE LN @ IRELAND LN [NE]

(6)

7:20 am

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ SKYLINE DR [SE]

(7)

7:24 am

END

WEST A ST @ TERRACE DR [NE]

(8)

7:35 am

DEST

TRILLIUM CREEK PS BUS LOADING AREA

(9)

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:21:47 PM

Bus Stop Locations For TC 231AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:06 am

START

WILLAMETTE DR

7:09 am

STOP

ELMRAN DR @ NIXON AVE [SW]

(1)

7:16 am

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ CAUSEY WAY [W]

(2)

7:17 am

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ HORTON RD [NW]

(3)

7:19 am

STOP

HORTON RD @ ZEUS DR [NE]

(4)

7:21 am

STOP

APOLLO RD @ ATHENA RD [N]

(5)

7:23 am

STOP

ARTEMIS LN @ HORTON RD [N]

(6)

7:30 am

DEST

TRILLIUM CREEK PS BUS LOADING AREA

(7)

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:21:47 PM

Bus Stop Locations For TC 232AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:11 am

START

SUNCREST DR

7:11 am

STOP

SUNCREST DR@  RIDGEBROOK DR [SE]

(1)

7:14 am

STOP

SKYE PKWY @ STONEHAVEN DR [NE]

(2)

7:17 am

STOP

957 MARYLHURST DR [SE]

(3)

7:24 am

STOP

SALAMO RD @ BLAND CIR [NW]

(4)

7:25 am

STOP

SALAMO RD @ DAHLIA DR [NW]

(5)

7:29 am

STOP

PONDERAY DR @ CASCADE TER [S]

(6)

7:34 am

END

SALAMO RD @ HOODVIEW AVE [SE]

(7)

7:40 am

DEST

TRILLIUM CREEK PS BUS LOADING AREA

(8)

Route Last Updated: 5/7/2025



5/7/2025 7:21:47 PM

Bus Stop Locations For TC 233AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:11 am

START

OSTMAN RD

7:11 am

STOP

OSTMAN RD @ BEXHILL ST [SE]

(1)

7:13 am

STOP

OSTMAN RD @ ROYAL CT [SE]

(2)

7:14 am

STOP

OSTMAN RD @ MICHAEL CT [NE]

(3)

7:18 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE PS

(4)

7:21 am

STOP

BLAND CIR @ TANNLER DR [SE]

(5)

7:23 am

STOP

BLAND CIR @ CRESTVIEW DR [E]

(6)

7:25 am

STOP

ALPINE DR & ALPINE CIRCLE [NE]

(7)

7:27 am

END

BLAND CIR @ FIRCREST DR [E]

(8)

7:35 am

DEST

TRILLIUM CREEK PS BUS LOADING AREA

(9)

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:21:47 PM

Bus Stop Locations For TC 235AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM TRILLIUM CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:15 am

START

WEATHERHILL RD

7:19 am

STOP

WEATHERHILL RD @ DE VRIES WAY [N]

(1)

7:20 am

STOP

WEATHERHILL RD @ SATTER ST [NE]

(2)

7:22 am

STOP

22910 WEATHERHILL RD [E]

(3)

7:23 am

END

DAY RD @ HORIZON DR [SW]

(4)

7:35 am

DEST

TRILLIUM CREEK PS BUS LOADING AREA

(5)

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025


